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Women / 4 / JR A2
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexis Garner162
Precision

9.525 9.750 9.6759.650 38.600
1T 2T 3T 1 1 

1 

Kenley Pupp223
DGA

9.250 9.750 9.4009.800 38.200
6T 2T 1 6T 2 

2 

Kambry Tucker174
TEGA

9.425 9.775 8.9509.775 37.925
4 1 2 16 3 

3 

Avery Schwarz277
Capital Gymnastics

9.475 9.725 9.4509.200 37.850
3 4 11T 4T 4 

4 

Lilah Starr328
The Rock Of Sports

9.250 9.650 9.4509.350 37.700
6T 6 9 4T 5 

5 

Tyne Taplin331
Powersports

9.525 9.625 9.3259.200 37.675
1T 7 11T 11 6 

6 

Addison Wancio382
Metroplex Gymnastics

8.800 9.600 9.3509.650 37.400
15T 8 3T 9T 7 

7 

Jade Dahlke461
J & R Gymnastics

8.950 9.500 9.2259.625 37.300
14 10 5 13 8 

8 

Makayla Legaspi214
Discover Gymnastics

9.025 9.375 9.4009.425 37.225
13 12 7 6T 9 

9 

Elena Pipkin211
Discover Gymnastics

9.200 9.000 9.5259.400 37.125
9 17 8 3 10 

10 

Natalie Kollar314
Zenith

9.100 9.050 9.4009.000 36.550
11T 16 16 6T 11 

11 

Julia Nehmer300
WOGA

9.150 8.900 9.2509.225 36.525
10 18 10 12 12 

12 

Kacy Johnson250
Texas Dreams

9.350 8.400 9.6509.075 36.475
5 20 15 2 13 

13 

Layla White166
Beaumont Gymnastics

8.800 9.300 9.3508.700 36.150
15T 13 19 9T 14 

14 

Chloe Baca272
Capital Gymnastics

8.750 9.150 9.0009.125 36.025
18 15 14 15 15 

15 

Abigail Sikon474
Love Gymnastics

9.100 8.500 9.0759.150 35.825
11T 19 13 14 16 

16 

Jacelynn Aston145
Alamo Heights

8.500 9.400 8.9258.775 35.600
19 11 18 17 17 

17 

Khloe Meehan261
Pearland Elite

8.800 9.250 8.6008.850 35.500
15T 14 17 18 18 

18 

Daniella Munoz396
AIM Athletics

9.250 9.550 6.6759.475 34.950
6T 9 6 20 19 

19 

Alexis Mikel306
Love Gymnastics

8.450 9.700 7.1008.625 33.875
20 5 20 19 20 

20 
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